
5. 

6. 

3 

4 

Sr. 
No 

2. 

1. 

Name 

Sri Guru RamDass College of Education, Pandher (Amritsar) 

Pal Kaur 

Dr. Gulwatan 
Singh 

Dr. 

Mrs. Harjinder President 

Ripudamanjit 
Kaur 

S. Mohinder 
Singh 

Dr. Anandjit 
Kaur 

Designati Contact 
No. On 

Mrs Gurmeet 
Kaur 

Vice 
President 

Gen. 
Secretary 

List of Board of Members 

Director 
S. Avtar Singh Managing9780006299 avtarkang.675@gmail.com 

Joint 
Secretary 

Email Id 

9501725553 harjinderpal66@gail.com 

9888806733 gulwatansingh@gmail.com 

8725088001 kangripudaman25(@gmail.com 

8725088003 mohinderp2526@gmail.com 

Executive 8727939309 anandjit.kaur675@gmail.com 
Member 

Executive 8725088004 gurmeetk 197@gmail.com Member 

chartiaoi 

Presto 

FaNi yarn Chunan, 

Photo 



Sr. Name 
No 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

Mrs. 
Sukhwinder 
Kaur 

Dr. Meenu 
Choudhary 

Mr. 
Damanpreet 
Singh 

12. Mrs. Lata 

Designati 

Dr. Anmoldeep Member 
Kaur 

Sharma 

on 

Executive 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Contact 
No. 

Email Id 

6283618882 sukh.winder@gmail.com 

9878327602 meenu.choudharyu@yahho.com 

8360367070 rajgur456@gmail.com 

9988062200 damankahlon777@gmail.com 

941742 1558 as814945@gmail.com 

Preside:: 

KOash Chion 

Photo 



Sr. 

No. 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Name 

List of Executive Committee Members 

Dr. Meenu Choudhary 
Mr. Mandeep Singh 

Mr. Avtar Singh 

Dr. Sandeep Jaiswal 
Mrs. Gurminder Kaur 
Mrs. Lata Sharma 

Designation 

Principal 
Superintendent 
Managing Director 

Doctor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Sri Guru Ramdass 
College of Education 
Pandher, (Amritsar) 

Role 

H.O.D. 

Ombudsperson 
Financial Officer 
Medical Officer 

1QAC Coordinator 
Controller of 
Examination 

Presde 

Contact Number 

atungan 

9878327602 

9814580043 

9780006299 

9465670373 

9356558740 

Chartable Socie. 

9417421558 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

