

Sri Guru RamDass College of Education, Pandher (Amritsar)

List of Board of Members

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Contact No.	Email Id	Photo
1.	Mrs. Harjinder Pal Kaur	President	9501725553	<u>harjinderpal66@gmail.com</u>	
2.	Dr. Gulwatan Singh	Vice-President	9888806733	<u>gulwatansingh@gmail.com</u>	
3.	Dr. Ripudamanjit Kaur	Gen. Secretary	8725088001	<u>kangripudaman25@gmail.com</u>	
4.	S. Avtar Singh	Managing Director	9780006299	<u>avtarkang.675@gmail.com</u>	
5.	S. Mohinder Singh	Joint Secretary	8725088003	<u>mohinderp2526@gmail.com</u>	
6.	Dr. Anandjit Kaur	Executive Member	8727939309	<u>anandjit.kaur675@gmail.com</u>	
7.	Mrs Gurmeet Kaur	Executive Member	8725088004	<u>gurmeetk197@gmail.com</u>	



Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Contact No.	Email Id	Photo
8.	Mrs. Sukhwinder Kaur	Executive Member	6283618882	<u>sukh.winder@gmail.com</u>	
9.	Dr. Meenu Choudhary	Member	9878327602	<u>meenu.choudharyu@yahoo.com</u>	
10.	Dr. Anmoldeep Kaur	Member	8360367070	<u>rajgur456@gmail.com</u>	
11.	Mr. Damanpreet Singh	Member	9988062200	<u>damankahlon777@gmail.com</u>	
12.	Mrs. Lata Sharma	Member	9417421558	<u>as814945@gmail.com</u>	



List of Executive Committee Members

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Role	Contact Number
1.	Dr. Meenu Choudhary	Principal	H.O.D.	9878327602
2	Mr. Mandeep Singh	Superintendent	Ombudsperson	9814580043
3.	Mr. Avtar Singh	Managing Director	Financial Officer	9780006299
4.	Dr. Sandeep Jaiswal	Doctor	Medical Officer	9465670373
5.	Mrs. Gurminder Kaur	Assistant Professor	IQAC Coordinator	9356558740
6.	Mrs. Lata Sharma	Assistant Professor	Controller of Examination	9417421558


 Principal
 Sri Guru RamDass
 College of Education
 Pandher, (Amritsar)

